QimiQ VANTAGGI
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INGREDIENTI PER 10

400 g
800 g
809

400 g
100 g
7
1

QimiQ Classic,
Ananas,

Zucchero gelificante
Cannella,

Chiodi di garofano,
Ricotta magra
Semolino di frumento
Tuorlo d'uovo
Zucchero vanigliato

© 9

semplicement

Scorza di limone
7 Bianco dell’'uovo
140 g Zucchero
Burro,
Pangrattato,
Zucchero a velo,
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